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21st State JH Championship 3a 7th-girls

Ankeny Centennial Host, Ankeny, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2015

50s and cloudy, later sunny - beautiful
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2015 6:17 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS         AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Decorah Viking           25    1    5    6   13   17   30    13:03    1:01 
  2 Pella Xc                 49    7   10   14   18   38   40    13:36    0:52 
  3 Charles City Ms          53    3   12   16   22   28   31    13:39    1:52 
  4 Dcg Middle School        61    2    4   23   32              13:55    3:06 
  5 Center Point-Urbana      82   11   15   21   35              14:25    2:31 
  6 Gilbert                  95   20   24   25   26   27   29    14:31    0:36 
  7 Mt. Vernon Lisbon       103    9   19   36   39              15:26    4:57 
  8 Ballard                 112    8   33   34   37              15:16    3:02 

Incomplete Teams: Benton Community, Blessed Sacrament, Bondurant Farrar, Boyden-Hull/Rv 
Creston, Glenwood, Independence, Madrid, Newton, Sergeant-Bluff Luton, Solon 
Spencer, Spirit Lake Ms 
Individuals 

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 

1. Decorah Viking 
    1  Fiona Buresh, 7                12:32   
    5  Payton Taylor, 7               12:59   
    6  Taryn Sanderman, 7             13:05   
   13  Emma Brauer                    13:33   
   17  Rachel Bower, 7                14:01   
   30  Caddy Peterson, 7              15:25   
Total Time = 52:09     Total Places = 25 

2. Pella Xc 
    7  Ashley Blommers, 7             13:12   
   10  Chelsea Jorgensen, 7           13:21   
   14  Faith Diers, 7                 13:47   
   18  Abby Cutler, 7                 14:03   
   38  Alyssa Blink, 7                16:45   
   40  Sydney Davis, 7                19:28   
Total Time = 54:23     Total Places = 49 

3. Charles City Ms 
    3  Kiki Connell, 7                12:37   
   12  Marly Hagarty, 7               13:31   
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   16  Nia Litterer, 7                13:57   
   22  Brianna Ross, 7                14:29   
   28  Ashlynn Cother, 7              14:58   
   31  Rylie Patrie, 7                15:32   
Total Time = 54:34     Total Places = 53 

4. Dcg Middle School 
    2  Emma Angus, 7                  12:36   
    4  Grace Mikota, 7                12:50   
   23  Lexi Holmes, 7                 14:32   
   32  Brianna Borneman, 7            15:42   
Total Time = 55:40     Total Places = 61 

5. Center Point-Urbana 
   11  Gabi Witte, 7                  13:25   
   15  Lauren Paine, 7                13:55   
   21  Faith Maue, 7                  14:21   
   35  Savannah Niec, 7               15:56   
Total Time = 57:37     Total Places = 82 

6. Gilbert
   20  Ashlea McConville, 7           14:06   
   24  Greta Lopez, 7                 14:37   
   25  Katie Koenig, 7                14:38   
   26  Katie Currans, 7               14:41   
   27  Emma Bulman, 7                 14:53   
   29  Ellie Bulman, 7                15:01   
Total Time = 58:02     Total Places = 95 

7. Mt. Vernon Lisbon 
    9  Shayla Tahbo, 7                13:19   
   19  Brynnley Baxa, 7               14:03   
   36  Emily Benesh, 7                16:07   
   39  Lillie Hawker, 7               18:15   
Total Time = 1:01:44     Total Places = 103 

8. Ballard
    8  Caitlin Maher, 7               13:15   
   33  Cassidy Thompson, 7            15:45   
   34  Emily Lanza, 7                 15:47   
   37  Elizabeth Funk, 7              16:17   
Total Time = 1:01:04     Total Places = 112 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Fiona Buresh, 7                12:32    Decorah Viking        
    2     2  Emma Angus, 7                  12:36    Dcg Middle School     
    3     3  Kiki Connell, 7                12:37    Charles City Ms       
    4        Abby McIntyre, 7               12:48    Glenwood              
    5     4  Grace Mikota, 7                12:50    Dcg Middle School     
    6        Kiersten Conway, 7             12:56    Solon                 
    7     5  Payton Taylor, 7               12:59    Decorah Viking        
    8        Riley Gilroy, 7                13:00    Bondurant Farrar      
    9        Hailee Ricklefs, 7             13:02    Benton Community      
   10     6  Taryn Sanderman, 7             13:05    Decorah Viking        
   11     7  Ashley Blommers, 7             13:12    Pella Xc              
   12     8  Caitlin Maher, 7               13:15    Ballard               
   13     9  Shayla Tahbo, 7                13:19    Mt. Vernon Lisbon     
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   14    10  Chelsea Jorgensen, 7           13:21    Pella Xc              
   15    11  Gabi Witte, 7                  13:25    Center Point-Urbana   
   16    12  Marly Hagarty, 7               13:31    Charles City Ms       
   17    13  Emma Brauer                    13:33    Decorah Viking        
   18        Meg Callaghan, 7               13:36    Newton                
   19        Vivian Garcia, 7               13:40    Boyden-Hull/Rv        
   20    14  Faith Diers, 7                 13:47    Pella Xc              
   21        Linkynn Garrett, 7             13:47    Sergeant-Bluff Luton  
   22    15  Lauren Paine, 7                13:55    Center Point-Urbana   
   23    16  Nia Litterer, 7                13:57    Charles City Ms       
   24    17  Rachel Bower, 7                14:01    Decorah Viking        
   25    18  Abby Cutler, 7                 14:03    Pella Xc              
   26    19  Brynnley Baxa, 7               14:03    Mt. Vernon Lisbon     
   27        Selma Kleinsmith, 7            14:04    Solon                 
   28    20  Ashlea McConville, 7           14:06    Gilbert               
   29        Jenny Dykema, 7                14:11    Spirit Lake Ms        
   30        Angelina Chuong, 7             14:19    Creston               
   31    21  Faith Maue, 7                  14:21    Center Point-Urbana   
   32    22  Brianna Ross, 7                14:29    Charles City Ms       
   33        Paige Davis, 7                 14:32    Creston               
   34    23  Lexi Holmes, 7                 14:32    Dcg Middle School     
   35        Mia Simpson, 7                 14:37    Spencer               
   36    24  Greta Lopez, 7                 14:37    Gilbert               
   37    25  Katie Koenig, 7                14:38    Gilbert               
   38        Ali Christensen, 7             14:39    Creston               
   39    26  Katie Currans, 7               14:41    Gilbert               
   40    27  Emma Bulman, 7                 14:53    Gilbert               
   41    28  Ashlynn Cother, 7              14:58    Charles City Ms       
   42        Allie Stanek, 7                14:59    Blessed Sacrament     
   43    29  Ellie Bulman, 7                15:01    Gilbert               
   44        Erin Schieltz, 7               15:13    Madrid                
   45        Avery Hanaway, 7               15:22    Independence          
   46    30  Caddy Peterson, 7              15:25    Decorah Viking        
   47    31  Rylie Patrie, 7                15:32    Charles City Ms       
   48    32  Brianna Borneman, 7            15:42    Dcg Middle School     
   49        Emma Roney, 7                  15:43    Charles City Ms       
   50    33  Cassidy Thompson, 7            15:45    Ballard               
   51    34  Emily Lanza, 7                 15:47    Ballard               
   52    35  Savannah Niec, 7               15:56    Center Point-Urbana   
   53    36  Emily Benesh, 7                16:07    Mt. Vernon Lisbon     
   54        Cece McSweeney, 7              16:13    Solon                 
   55    37  Elizabeth Funk, 7              16:17    Ballard               
   56        Lula Rodriguez, 7              16:31    Boyden-Hull/Rv        
   57        Clara Rooney, 7                16:43    Decorah Viking        
   58    38  Alyssa Blink, 7                16:45    Pella Xc              
   59    39  Lillie Hawker, 7               18:15    Mt. Vernon Lisbon     
   60    40  Sydney Davis, 7                19:28    Pella Xc              

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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